FEPS Travel Grant 2016 List
	
	Name
	Institution
	Presentation
	E-mail

	1
	Petra Kosutova
	Department of Physiology, Bratislava, Slovakia
	Yes
	petra.kosutova@gmail.com

	2
	Pavol Mikolka
	Department of Physiology

Biomedical Center Martin

Jessenius Faculty of Medicine in Martin Comenius University in Bratislava, Slovakia
	Yes
	p.mikolka@gmail.com 

	3
	Vitalii Kalynovskyi
	PhD Student (Cytology, Cell biology and Histology), Taras Shevchenko National University of Kyiv, Ukraine
	Yes
	squilchuw@gmail.com 

	4
	Radoslava Rehakova
	PhD. student, Comenius University, Faculty of Medicine, Bratislava, Slovakia
	Yes
	radoslava.rehakova@savba.sk 

	5
	Burak Tan
	Erciyes Universty Physiology Department, Kayseri, Turkey
	Yes
	burak_tan49@hotmail.com

	6
	Laura Martinkute 
	Institute of Physiology and Pharmacology, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences, Kaunas, Lithuania
	Yes
	martinkutelaura@gmail.com 

	7
	Şeymanur Yilmaz Taşçı
	Düzce Universty Physiology Department, Düzce, Turkey
	Yes
	seymanur34@gmail.com 

	8
	Martina Maase
	Employment as a PhD-student at the Institute of Physiology II in Muenster, Germany
	Yes
	maase@uni-muenster.de

	9
	Aurelija Noreikaite
	Lithuanian University of Health Sciences, Kaunas, Lithuania
	Yes
	aurelija.noreikaite@gmail.com 

	10
	Michaela Kosutova
	Insitute of Normal and Pathological Physiology, Slovak Academy of Sciences, Slovakia
	Yes
	michaela.kosutova@savba.sk 


